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200403220001
46320

03/22/2004
03:14:00

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

31 130 Lot#:1 Lot:C
Book:31
Pg:130

200307010004
12990

07/01/2003
12:41:00

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LEE BRANCH
LLC

Sec:6 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:E
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200403220001
46300

03/22/2004
03:14:00

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
BANK

31 130 Lot#:4 Lot:B
Book:31
Pg:130

200403220001
46310

03/22/2004
03:14:00

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200905140001
81990

05/14/2009
01:33:45

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

WACHOVIA
BANK

Instr
#:20040322000
146300

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201104080001
09730

04/08/2011
11:11:30

AIG BAKER
BROOKSTONE
LLC

Grantor DEEDS REDUS LEE
BRANCH LLC

33 58 Instr
#:20040322000
146300

Lot#:7 Book:33
Pg:58
Sub:VILLAGE
AT LEE
BRANCH
SECTOR 1
PHASE 2
RESUBDIVISI
ON


